Games Statistics Financial Report Data as of. 9/29/20211:23:49 AM

From 1/1/2019 thru 1/31/2019 )
Report Run By: NEOMN\tiemann

Bets Info Bonus Info Total Wins Information Prize Information Cancellation Information
Game Name External Provider Bet Bet Amount Bonus Bonus Total Win Total Win Win Win <=600 Win Win >600 Cancelled Cancelled
Name Count Count Amount Count Amount <=600 Amount >600 Amount Count Amount
Count Count
Keno Multiplier Neogames 7,862,472 $7,490,237.75 2,047,890 $6,549,194.00 2,047,747 $6,396,359.00 143 $152,835.00
Queen of Diamonds Neogames 4,029,125 $6,638,688.90 56,720 $28,258.80 1,593,557 $5,776,347.30 1,593,281 $5,435,168.25 276 $341,179.05
VIP Platinum Neogames 2,697,074 $5,887,314.00 1,901 $1,426.00 1,121,175 $5,130,008.55 1,120,987 $4,895,340.10 188 $234,668.45
Prince of Hearts Neogames 2,986,555 $4,814,224.50 978 $337.75 1,242,893 $4,173,892.65 1,242,672 $3,917,990.10 221 $255,902.55
Blackjack Doubler Neogames 1,971,140 $4,132,779.30 38,796 $20,959.10 745,172 $3,649,996.25 745,016 $3,497,371.90 156 $152,624.35
Football Payout Neogames 3,379,945 $3,005,596.65 10,943 $1,056.60 1,028,458 $2,771,723.30 1,028,371 $2,646,223.30 87 $125,500.00
Treetop Treasures Neogames 1,564,647 $2,920,718.00 22,052 $16,607.60 604,748 $2,571,481.30 604,666 $2,476,391.20 82 $95,090.10
Fruity Cubes Neogames 1,852,286 $2,868,867.50 50 $30.55 713,573 $2,538,334.75 713,538 $2,506,333.45 35 $32,001.30
Instant Keno Neogames 3,652,620 $2,158,565.00 8,638 $1,574.00 1,320,665 $1,861,572.95 1,320,624 $1,785,072.95 41 $76,500.00
Road Trip USA Neogames 1,336,056 $2,132,057.25 20 $5.00 430,689 $1,895,365.10 430,677 $1,881,835.10 12 $13,530.00
Multiplier Max Out Neogames 935,341 $1,713,773.50 40 $9.40 316,416 $1,496,993.50 316,326 $1,391,121.10 90 $105,872.40
King of Clubs Neogames 1,111,215 $1,683,483.00 582 $278.90 459,802 $1,484,649.05 459,741 $1,407,918.50 61 $76,730.55
Quick 6 Neogames 1,357,855 $1,674,662.65 942 $392.80 579,515 $1,463,280.75 579,472 $1,410,678.25 43 $52,602.50
Hit Series Neogames 837,300 $1,519,850.50 4744 $1,978.00 343,813 $1,324,816.90 343,770 $1,273,348.30 43 $51,468.60
Shocking 7s Neogames 611,486 $1,471,965.25 9,115 $3,604.75 238,081 $1,279,536.10 238,021 $1,214,953.35 60 $64,582.75
Unwrap the Cash Neogames 2,007,874 $1,416,487.75 2,616 $553.00 670,226 $1,236,735.75 670,219 $1,196,235.75 7 $40,500.00
VIP Black Neogames 732,298 $1,280,932.50 666 $473.15 322,155 $1,118,551.00 322,114 $1,070,567.85 41 $47,983.15
VIP GOLD Neogames 504,869 $1,206,820.00 1,354 $574.25 198,031 $1,066,844.25 197,964 $1,003,684.50 67 $63,159.75
10x The Cash Neogames 1,692,069 $1,111,575.35 9,020 $2,099.25 518,120 $918,973.45 518,119 $916,473.45 1 $2,500.00
Bullseye Keno Neogames 840,218 $1,039,641.40 341,344 $900,663.62 341,318 $871,737.82 26 $28,925.80
Mega Bucks Neogames 735,772 $872,946.30 569,766 $756,746.75 569,762 $750,229.55 4 $6,517.20
Cashword Neogames 700,544 $724,410.75 20 $8.50 225,627 $594,432.75 225,625 $590,932.75 2 $3,500.00

Version: 1.0 Page 1 of 3



Roll the Dice
Egyptian Deluxe
Diamond Payout
Treasure Bay
Wizard of All
Fuzzball Keno
Fruity Cashword
Slapshot!

Triple Gems
Golden Harvest
Blazing Red 7s
Stars and Stripes
Cats vs Dogs
Cowboy Cash Roundup
Triple 7s

Tax Free

Wild Time Doubler
Egyptian Oasis
Cosmic Expander
Sweet Winnings
Amazon Adventures
Pot O Gold

Pure Gold

Alfredo

8-Bit Bucks
Golden Island

Roaring 20s

Version: 1.0

Neogames
Neogames
Neogames
Neogames
Neogames
Neogames
Neogames
Neogames
Neogames
Neogames
Neogames
Neogames
Neogames
Neogames
Neogames
Neogames
Neogames
Neogames
Neogames
Neogames
Neogames
Neogames
Neogames
Neogames
Neogames
Neogames

Neogames

540,553

288,655

314,391

750,131

855,659

777,593

504,720

200,114

647,779

328,458

611,021

541,493

337,064

246,282

252,369

201,955

392,706

92,658

205,989

140,503

183,777

152,853

168,773

142,351

198,686

208,073

54,455

$686,659.00

$552,379.50

$491,573.00

$455,078.35

$452,302.10

$451,066.50

$426,631.50

$403,973.00

$396,534.85

$316,170.50

$313,030.60

$309,147.55

$302,098.00

$296,868.20

$252,455.90

$227,140.00

$226,446.65

$163,055.00

$155,773.25

$147,604.20

$141,846.75

$127,376.20

$118,888.55

$104,510.85

$94,823.50

$92,703.25

$85,491.00

330

157,816

121,745

111,37€

229,271

261,616

522,493

153,461

76,607

188,654

85,518

197,629

165,259

92,350

59,698

136,402

60,704

125,564

$151.50 27,287

64,624

72,114

63,924

104,801

72,720

93,406

$55.25 62,971

68,634

16,292

$583,161.55

$475,942.05

$419,072.00

$394,029.15

$391,221.50

$396,952.05

$359,814.50

$362,681.00

$347,268.80

$272,522.25

$266,737.15

$268,996.40

$260,269.25

$245,591.05

$216,473.15

$193,042.00

$189,853.00

$132,517.55

$138,056.00

$126,420.15

$118,301.00

$116,260.90

$107,093.20

$87,370.65

$82,213.65

$76,584.35

$63,597.00

157,807

121,725

111,37E

229,268

261,613

522,486

153,450

76,591

188,648

85,516

197,627

165,257

92,350

59,695

136,402

60,704

125,564

27,285

64,622

72,114

63,922

104,800

72,719

93,405

62,969

68,634

16,292

$572,121.55

$457,884.05

$415,322.00

$389,529.15

$387,971.50

$389,452.05

$341,314.50

$336,274.75

$338,668.80

$269,022.25

$261,987.15

$262,996.40

$260,269.25

$242,711.05

$216,473.15

$193,042.00

$189,853.00

$130,377.55

$134,556.00

$126,420.15

$115,301.00

$110,005.40

$102,093.20

$86,370.55

$80,213.65

$76,584.35

$63,597.00

11

16

$11,040.00
$18,058.00
$3,750.00
$4,500.00
$3,250.00
$7,500.00
$18,500.00
$26,406.25
$8,600.00
$3,500.00
$4,750.00

$6,000.00

$2,880.00

$2,140.00

$3,500.00

$3,000.00
$6,255.50
$5,000.00
$1,000.10

$2,000.00

Page 2 of 3



Neogam es Total: 52,737,822 $65,557,225.55 169,687 $80,434.15 19,024,654 $57,252,181.32 19,022,870 $55,086,377.97 1,784 $2,165,803.35

52,737,822 $65,557,225.55 169,687 $80,434.15 24,654 $57,252,181.32 022,870 $55,086,377.97 1,784 $2,165,803.35

Version: 1.0 Page 3 of 3



