Data as of: 9/29/2021 1:23:49 AM

Report Run By: NEOMI\tiemann

		Bets Info		Bonus Info		Total Wins Information		Prize Information				Cancellation Information	
Game Name	External Provider Name	Bet Count	Bet Amount	Bonus Count	Bonus Amount	Total Win Count	Total Win Amount	Win <=600 Count	Win <=600 Amount	Win >600 Count	Win >600 Amount	Cancelled Count	Cancelled Amount
Keno Multiplier	Neogames	7,862,472	\$7,490,237.75			2,047,890	\$6,549,194.00	2,047,747	\$6,396,359.00	143	\$152,835.00		
Queen of Diamonds	Neogames	4,029,125	\$6,638,688.90	56,720	\$28,258.80	1,593,557	\$5,776,347.30	1,593,281	\$5,435,168.25	276	\$341,179.05		
VIP Platinum	Neogames	2,697,074	\$5,887,314.00	1,901	\$1,426.00	1,121,175	\$5,130,008.55	1,120,987	\$4,895,340.10	188	\$234,668.45		
Prince of Hearts	Neogames	2,986,555	\$4,814,224.50	978	\$337.75	1,242,893	\$4,173,892.65	1,242,672	\$3,917,990.10	221	\$255,902.55		
Blackjack Doubler	Neogames	1,971,140	\$4,132,779.30	38,796	\$20,959.10	745,172	\$3,649,996.25	745,016	\$3,497,371.90	156	\$152,624.35		
Football Payout	Neogames	3,379,945	\$3,005,596.65	10,943	\$1,056.60	1,028,458	\$2,771,723.30	1,028,371	\$2,646,223.30	87	\$125,500.00		
Treetop Treasures	Neogames	1,564,647	\$2,920,718.00	22,052	\$16,607.60	604,748	\$2,571,481.30	604,666	\$2,476,391.20	82	\$95,090.10		
Fruity Cubes	Neogames	1,852,286	\$2,868,867.50	50	\$30.55	713,573	\$2,538,334.75	713,538	\$2,506,333.45	35	\$32,001.30		
Instant Keno	Neogames	3,652,620	\$2,158,565.00	8,638	\$1,574.00	1,320,665	\$1,861,572.95	1,320,624	\$1,785,072.95	41	\$76,500.00		
Road Trip USA	Neogames	1,336,056	\$2,132,057.25	20	\$5.00	430,689	\$1,895,365.10	430,677	\$1,881,835.10	12	\$13,530.00		
Multiplier Max Out	Neogames	935,341	\$1,713,773.50	40	\$9.40	316,416	\$1,496,993.50	316,326	\$1,391,121.10	90	\$105,872.40		
King of Clubs	Neogames	1,111,215	\$1,683,483.00	582	\$278.90	459,802	\$1,484,649.05	459,741	\$1,407,918.50	61	\$76,730.55		
Quick 6	Neogames	1,357,855	\$1,674,662.65	942	\$392.80	579,515	\$1,463,280.75	579,472	\$1,410,678.25	43	\$52,602.50		
Hit Series	Neogames	837,300	\$1,519,850.50	4,744	\$1,978.00	343,813	\$1,324,816.90	343,770	\$1,273,348.30	43	\$51,468.60		
Shocking 7s	Neogames	611,486	\$1,471,965.25	9,115	\$3,604.75	238,081	\$1,279,536.10	238,021	\$1,214,953.35	60	\$64,582.75		
Unwrap the Cash	Neogames	2,007,874	\$1,416,487.75	2,616	\$553.00	670,226	\$1,236,735.75	670,219	\$1,196,235.75	7	\$40,500.00		
VIP Black	Neogames	732,298	\$1,280,932.50	666	\$473.15	322,155	\$1,118,551.00	322,114	\$1,070,567.85	41	\$47,983.15		
VIP GOLD	Neogames	504,869	\$1,206,820.00	1,354	\$574.25	198,031	\$1,066,844.25	197,964	\$1,003,684.50	67	\$63,159.75		
10x The Cash	Neogames	1,692,069	\$1,111,575.35	9,020	\$2,099.25	518,120	\$918,973.45	518,119	\$916,473.45	1	\$2,500.00		
Bullseye Keno	Neogames	840,218	\$1,039,641.40			341,344	\$900,663.62	341,318	\$871,737.82	26	\$28,925.80		
Mega Bucks	Neogames	735,772	\$872,946.30			569,766	\$756,746.75	569,762	\$750,229.55	4	\$6,517.20		
Cashword	Neogames	700,544	\$724,410.75	20	\$8.50	225,627	\$594,432.75	225,625	\$590,932.75	2	\$3,500.00		

Version: 1.0 Page 1 of 3

Roll the Dice	Neogames	540,553	\$686,659.00			157,816	\$583,161.55	157,807	\$572,121.55	9	\$11,040.00
Egyptian Deluxe	Neogames	288,655	\$552,379.50			121,745	\$475,942.05	121,725	\$457,884.05	20	\$18,058.00
Diamond Payout	Neogames	314,391	\$491,573.00			111,378	\$419,072.00	111,375	\$415,322.00	3	\$3,750.00
Treasure Bay	Neogames	750,131	\$455,078.35			229,271	\$394,029.15	229,268	\$389,529.15	3	\$4,500.00
Wizard of All	Neogames	855,659	\$452,302.10			261,616	\$391,221.50	261,613	\$387,971.50	3	\$3,250.00
Fuzzball Keno	Neogames	777,593	\$451,066.50			522,493	\$396,952.05	522,486	\$389,452.05	7	\$7,500.00
Fruity Cashword	Neogames	504,720	\$426,631.50			153,461	\$359,814.50	153,450	\$341,314.50	11	\$18,500.00
Slapshot!	Neogames	200,114	\$403,973.00			76,607	\$362,681.00	76,591	\$336,274.75	16	\$26,406.25
Triple Gems	Neogames	647,779	\$396,534.85			188,654	\$347,268.80	188,648	\$338,668.80	6	\$8,600.00
Golden Harvest	Neogames	328,458	\$316,170.50			85,518	\$272,522.25	85,516	\$269,022.25	2	\$3,500.00
Blazing Red 7s	Neogames	611,021	\$313,030.60			197,629	\$266,737.15	197,627	\$261,987.15	2	\$4,750.00
Stars and Stripes	Neogames	541,493	\$309,147.55			165,259	\$268,996.40	165,257	\$262,996.40	2	\$6,000.00
Cats vs Dogs	Neogames	337,064	\$302,098.00			92,350	\$260,269.25	92,350	\$260,269.25		
Cowboy Cash Roundup	Neogames	246,282	\$296,868.20			59,698	\$245,591.05	59,695	\$242,711.05	3	\$2,880.00
Triple 7s	Neogames	252,369	\$252,455.90			136,402	\$216,473.15	136,402	\$216,473.15		
Tax Free	Neogames	201,955	\$227,140.00			60,704	\$193,042.00	60,704	\$193,042.00		
Wild Time Doubler	Neogames	392,706	\$226,446.65			125,564	\$189,853.00	125,564	\$189,853.00		
Egyptian Oasis	Neogames	92,658	\$163,055.00	330	\$151.50	27,287	\$132,517.55	27,285	\$130,377.55	2	\$2,140.00
Cosmic Expander	Neogames	205,989	\$155,773.25			64,624	\$138,056.00	64,622	\$134,556.00	2	\$3,500.00
Sweet Winnings	Neogames	140,503	\$147,604.20			72,114	\$126,420.15	72,114	\$126,420.15		
Amazon Adventures	Neogames	183,777	\$141,846.75			63,924	\$118,301.00	63,922	\$115,301.00	2	\$3,000.00
Pot O Gold	Neogames	152,853	\$127,376.20			104,801	\$116,260.90	104,800	\$110,005.40	1	\$6,255.50
Pure Gold	Neogames	168,773	\$118,888.55			72,720	\$107,093.20	72,719	\$102,093.20	1	\$5,000.00
Alfredo	Neogames	142,351	\$104,510.85			93,406	\$87,370.65	93,405	\$86,370.55	1	\$1,000.10
8-Bit Bucks	Neogames	198,686	\$94,823.50	160	\$55.25	62,971	\$82,213.65	62,969	\$80,213.65	2	\$2,000.00
Golden Island	Neogames	208,073	\$92,703.25			68,634	\$76,584.35	68,634	\$76,584.35		
Roaring 20s	Neogames	54,455	\$85,491.00			16,292	\$63,597.00	16,292	\$63,597.00		

Version: 1.0 Page 2 of 3

\$57,252,181.32 19,022,870 \$55,086,377.97

1,784 \$2,165,803.35

Grand Total 52,737,822 \$65,557,225.55 169,687 \$80,434.15 19,024,654 \$57,252,181.32 19,022,870 \$55,086,377.97 1,784 \$2,165,803.35

52,737,822 \$65,557,225.55 169,687 \$80,434.15 19,024,654

Neogames Total:

Version: 1.0 Page 3 of 3